
Chairman 
Phil Mendelson
Email: pmendelson@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8032

Facebook: Chairman Phil Mendelson 
Twitter: @ChmnMendelson
Instagram: @ChairmanPhilMendelson

Chair Pro Tempore: At-Larger 
Kenyan R. McDuffi e
Email: kmcduffi e@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-7772

Facebook: Kenyan R. McDuffi e
Twitter: @CM_McDuffi e
Instagram: @CM_McDuffi e

At-Large Councilmember 
Anita Bonds
Email: abonds@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8064

Facebook: Anita Bonds
Twitter: @AnitaBondsDC
Instagram: @AnitaBondsDC

At-Large Councilmember 
Christina Henderson
Email: chenderson@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8105

Facebook: Councilmember Christina Henderson
Twitter: @CMCHenderson
Instagram: @christinahendersondc

At-Large Councilmember 
Robert C. White, Jr.
Email: rwhite@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202)-724-8174

Facebook: Robert White At Large
Twitter: @CMRobertWhiteDC
Instagram: @councilmember_robertwhite

Presented by the 
American Academy of Pediatrics, 

DC Chapter - AAPDC.org

Ward 1 Councilmember 
Brianne K. Nadeau
Email: bnadeau@dccouncil.gov 
Phone: (202) 724-8181

Facebook: Brianne Nadeau
Twitter: @BrianneKNadeau
Instagram: @BrianneKNadeau

Ward 2 Councilmember 
Brooke Pinto
Email: bpinto@dccouncil.gov 
Phone: (202) 724-8058

Facebook: DC Councilmember Brooke Pinto
Twitter: @CMBrookePinto
Instagram: @CMBrookePinto

Ward 3 Councilmember 
Matthew Frumin
Email: mfrumin@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8062

Facebook: Councilmember Matt Frumin
Twitter: @MatthewFrumin
Instagram: @cmfrumin

Ward 4 Councilmember Janeese 
Lewis George
Email: jlewisgeorge@dccouncil.gov
Phone:  (202) 724-8052

Facebook: Councilmember Janeese Lewis George
Twitter: @CMLewisGeorgeW4
Instagram: :@CMLewisGeorgeW4

Ward 5 Councilmember 
Zachary Parker
Email: zparker@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8028 

Facebook: Councilmemeber Zachary Parker
Twitter: @ZacharyforWard5
Instagram: @ZacharyforWard5

Ward 6 Councilmember 
Charles Allen
Email: callen@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202)724-8072

Facebook: Charles Allen
Twitter: @charlesallen
Instagram: @cmcharlesallen 

Ward 7 Councilmember 
Vincent C. Gray
Email: vgray@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202) 724-8068

Facebook: Vincent C. Gray
Twitter: @VinceGrayWard7
Instagram: @cmvince.gray

Ward 8 Councilmember 
Trayon White, Sr.
Email: twhite@dccouncil.gov
Phone: (202)724-8045

Facebook: Trayon White 
Twitter: @trayonwhite
Instagram: @trayonwhiteFederal:

Representative 
Eleanor Holmes Norton 
Email: www.norton.house.gov/contact/email-me
Phone: (202) 408-9041

Facebook: Eleanor Holmes Norton 
Twitter: @EleanorNorton
Instagram: @congresswomannorton
Youtube: EleanorHNorton

How to Contact DC Council: 


